
BUCKETS OF 1 TO 55L (TAMPER EVIDENT LID)

C/Francesc Macià, 39-41 Pol. Ind. Can Terrers
08530 La Garriga (Barcelona) Spain

T + 34 93 879 5880      sunbox@sunbox.es
F + 34 93 879 5400      www.sunbox.es

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Reference Capacity 

(L)
Opening

diameter (mm)
Height
(mm) Colour Handle Qty Qty./pallet ./box Approval

1 115 135 White / Transparent / Black with red cap No 4400

1,25 133 135 White Yes

Yes

2904

1,5 142 130 White 3024

2 148 135 White Yes 2000

3,5 207 137 Yes 1020 UN / Food grade approved

5 202 218 White / Transparent Yes 800

6 228 169 White Yes 600

6,6 210 203,5 White / Black / Transparent
Lid: white, blue, black or transparent Yes 860

8 265 195 White Yes 720

10 275 247 White / Green / Blue Yes 480

12 265 257 White /  Lid: black or white Yes 600

15 309 275 White Yes 396

White / Black Yes

20 325,5 335 White / Red / Yellow Yes 288

20 to 22,3 325,5 347 Yes 360

22 to 24,4 348 338 White / Black (other colours available on request)
Available Spout cap Yes 300

25 to 28,3 348 400 Blanco (consultar otros)
Available Spout cap Yes 300

32 360 402 White No 120

40 370 510 White No 180

55 447 557 White (other colours available on request)

White (other colours available on request)

White (other colours available on request)

No 120

Material: PP

Food grade approved

Food grade approved

Food grade approved

Food grade approved

Food grade approved

Food grade approved

Food grade approved

Food grade approved

Food grade approved

Food grade approved

Food grade approved

Food grade approved

Food grade approved

K1B / T / -BLACK

K1250BAIC

K1500BY

K2B

K3-BS

K5B / K5T

K6-UN

K7-UN / -TR / -BLACK  

K8

K10 / -V / -AZ

K12-UN

K15

K20 / -R / -AM

K20-BS

K24-BS / -NS

K25-BS

K30-UN

K40

K55-BS

275

1 122,4 125,4 White / Transparent Yes 4928 Food grade approvedK1B-HG / K1T-HG 154

242

189

132

72

40

80

52

60

20

34

18

14

10

10

10

15

20

10

K17-B / -N 17 300 324 300 25

UN-Y /Food grade approved

UN-Y /Food grade approved

UN-Y /Food grade approved

UN-Y /Food grade approved

UN / Food grade approved

UN / Food grade approved

K1B

K1500BYK1250BAICK1B-HGK1B

K8 K10 K12-UN K15 K17-B

K20-BS K24-BS K25-BS K30-UN K40 K55-BS

K2B K3BS K5B

K6-UN K7-UN


